

## **REVISED** SPECIAL MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI SEPTEMBER 27, 2021 AGENDA 9:00 AM

## **CALL TO ORDER BY THE PRESIDENT**

- 1. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF RICKEY JONES TO THE JACKSON MUNICIPAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY BOARD. (LUMUMBA)
- 2. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF ATTORNEY ONETTA S. WHITLEY TO THE CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION. (LUMUMBA)
- 3. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF TOYA MARTIN AS DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES, CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI. (LUMUMBA)
- 4. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF DR. ADRIANE DORSEY-KIDD AS DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN AND CULTURAL SERVICES, CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI. (LUMUMBA)
- 5. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF ISON HARRIS, JR. AS DIRECTOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION, CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI. (LUMUMBA)
- 6. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF ANGELA HARRIS AS MUNICIPAL CLERK, CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI (LUMUMBA)
- 7. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF WILLIE OWENS AS FIRE CHIEF, CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI. (LUMUMBA)
- 8. ORDER CONFIRMING THE MAYOR'S APPOINTMENT OF JAMES DAVIS AS CHIEF OF POLICE, CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI. (LUMUMBA)
- 9. PROCLAMATION OF LOCAL EMERGENCY FOR JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI BY JACKSON CITY COUNCIL. (JACKSON CITY COUNCIL)
- 10. ORDER OF THE JACKSON CITY COUNCIL APPROVING CONTRACT FOR EMERGENCY GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICES FOR JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI. (JACKSON CITY COUNCIL)
- 11. ORDER OF THE JACKSON CITY COUNCIL APPROVING CONTRACT FOR EMERGENCY GARBAGE COLLECTION SERVICES FOR JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI. (JACKSON CITY COUNCIL)

## 12. ORDER OF THE JACKSON CITY COUNCIL AUTHORIZING BRADLEY ARANT TO TAKE CERTAIN ACTION ON BEHALF OF THE JACKSON CITY COUNCIL. (JACKSON CITY COUNCIL)

## **REPORTS FROM MEMBERS OR DEPARMENT DIRECTORS**

ANNOUNCEMENTS

**ADJOURNMENT**